Group No.:
T-G1TEE
Legend:Legend:
6060/6063 = r0.3
6061/6082 = r0.5
SECTION WEIGHT ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
A (mm) T (mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP (mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
5537 12.70 1.00 0.066 49.77 6063-T5
5501 19.05 1.10 0.110 75.43 6063-T5
5509 19 05 3 00 0 285 75 43 6063 T55509 19.05 3.00 0.285 75.43 6063-T5
5554 20.00 1.60 0.166 78.97 6063-T5
5548 20.00 3.00 0.301 78.97 6063-T5
5541 25.00 1.60 0.210 98.97 6063-T5
5542 25.00 3.00 0.382 98.97 6063-T5
5528 25 40 0 90 0 122 100 57 6063-T55528 25.40 0.90 0.122 100.57 6063-T5
5503 25.40 1.27 0.170 100.83 6063-T5
5504 25.40 1.57 0.210 101.60 6063-T5
5511 25.40 2.90 0.376 100.83 6063-T5
5533 38 10 2 80 0 557 151 37 6063 T55533 38.10 2.80 0.557 151.37 6063-T5
5555 40.00 1.60 0.340 158.97 6063-T55555 40.00 1.60 0.340 158.97 6063 T5
5543 40.00 3.00 0.626 158.97 6063-T5
5545 50.00 4.00 1.041 198.97 6063-T5
5517 50.00 5.00 1.288 198.28 6060-T66
5529 50 80 2 80 0 750 202 17 6063 T55529 50.80 2.80 0.750 202.17 6063-T5
5510 50.80 5.00 1.310 202.43 6063-T5
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
Group No.:
T-G2TEE
Legend:Legend:
6060/6063 = r0.3
6061/6082 = r0.5
SECTION WEIGHT ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
A (mm) B (mm) R (mm) T (mm) t (mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP (mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
5512 15.00 15.00 0.50 1.50 1.50 0.116 58.28 6060-T6
5513 20.00 20.00 0.50 1.50 1.50 0.156 78.28 6060-T6
5609 20 00 40 00 4 00 4 00 4 00 0 625 115 28 6061 T65609 20.00 40.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 0.625 115.28 6061-T6
5549 25.00 20.00 0.30 3.00 3.00 0.342 88.97 6063-T5
5546 32.00 32.00 0.30 4.00 3.00 0.575 126.97 6063-T5
5516 38.10 38.10 5.00 4.50 4.50 0.903 146.82 6061-T6
32 38 10 38 10 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 9 1 14 01 6063 25532 38.10 38.10 4.78 4.78 4.78 0.951 147.01 6063-T52
5521 38 10 50 80 5 00 6 00 6 00 1 377 172 22 6061-T65521 38.10 50.80 5.00 6.00 6.00 1.377 172.22 6061 T6
5610 38.10 76.20 5.00 4.76 4.76 1.443 223.02 6061-T6
5552 38.10 76.20 5.00 6.00 6.00 1.791 223.02 6061-T6
5544 40.00 40.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 0.835 156.65 6063-T5
15170 40 00 60 00 20 30 3 00 3 50 1 330 181 59 6082 T615170 40.00 60.00 20.30 3.00 3.50 1.330 181.59 6082-T6
15171 40.00 70.00 18.00 3.00 4.00 1.429 203.27 6082-T6
5527 40.00 80.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 1.883 234.42 6061-T6
15173 45.00 90.00 17.50 3.00 5.00 1.902 253.69 6082-T6
5558 45.00 100.00 0.50 5.00 8.00 2.671 288.28 6061-T6
15176 45 00 100 00 19 75 3 00 5 50 2 266 271 77 6082 T615176 45.00 100.00 19.75 3.00 5.50 2.266 271.77 6082-T6
5536 50.00 100.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 1.995 294.42 6061-T6
5557 50.00 120.00 21.75 3.00 6.50 3.019 320.05 6082-T6
15174 50.00 120.00 21.80 3.00 6.50 3.021 320.01 6082-T6
5551 50 00 125 00 5 00 6 00 4 00 2 133 344 42 6061 T65551 50.00 125.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 2.133 344.42 6061-T6
5538 50 00 125 00 5 00 8 00 8 00 3 652 344 42 6061-T65538 50.00 125.00 5.00 8.00 8.00 3.652 344.42 6061 T6
5553 50.00 140.00 5.00 12.00 6.00 3.739 374.42 6061-T6
15175 50.00 140.00 21.25 4.00 7.50 3.834 360.48 6082-T6
5547 50.00 156.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 3.273 407.28 6061-T6
5526 50 00 200 00 5 00 10 00 6 00 4 477 494 42 6061 T65526 50.00 200.00 5.00 10.00 6.00 4.477 494.42 6061-T6
5534 50.80 38.10 4.78 4.78 4.78 1.115 172.41 6061-T6511
5520 50.80 50.80 4.00 4.50 4.50 1.203 198.48 6061-T6
5535 50.80 50.80 5.00 5.00 5.00 1.338 197.62 6061-T6
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
Group No.:
T-G2TEE
Legend:Legend:
6060/6063 = r0.3
6061/6082 = r0.5
SECTION WEIGHT ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
A (mm) B (mm) R (mm) T (mm) t (mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP (mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
5515 50.80 50.80 5.00 6.00 6.00 1.584 197.62 6061-T6
5531 50.80 50.80 6.35 6.35 6.35 1.687 196.46 6061-T6511
5522 50 80 63 50 5 00 6 00 6 00 1 791 223 02 6061 T65522 50.80 63.50 5.00 6.00 6.00 1.791 223.02 6061-T6
5524 50.80 76.20 5.00 6.00 6.00 1.998 248.42 6061-T6
5523 50.80 101.60 5.00 6.00 6.00 2.411 299.22 6061-T6
5514 63.50 63.50 5.00 6.00 6.00 1.998 248.42 6061-T6
30 6 00 100 00 00 6 00 6 00 2 616 324 42 6061 65530 65.00 100.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 2.616 324.42 6061-T6
5540 65 00 125 00 6 00 10 00 8 00 4 300 373 56 6061-T65540 65.00 125.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 4.300 373.56 6061 T6
5608 70.00 70.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 2.209 274.42 6061-T6
5519 75.00 125.00 5.00 8.00 6.00 3.560 394.42 6061-T6
5539 76.20 76.20 5.00 6.00 6.00 2.411 299.22 6063-T5
5559 76 20 101 60 0 50 6 00 8 00 3 314 353 88 6061 T65559 76.20 101.60 0.50 6.00 8.00 3.314 353.88 6061-T6
5561 80.00 80.00 3.00 8.00 8.00 3.295 312.27 6082-T6
5560 80.00 133.00 3.00 8.00 5.00 3.428 418.27 6082-T6
5525 80.00 156.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 3.777 462.99 6082-T6
5518 100.00 125.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 3.593 444.42 6061-T6
5556 110 00 150 00 5 00 10 00 4 00 4 531 514 42 6063 T55556 110.00 150.00 5.00 10.00 4.00 4.531 514.42 6063-T5
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad